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A001657500 DABOSHSMITA  MANDAL Female No  1  1 1 SC  8  94.75  88.00  98.00  89.83  94.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643617 SAMRIDDHI  SAHA Female No  2 2 UR  5  91.25  87.00  98.00  88.83  93.29  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521720 BHASKAR  BARMAN Male No  3  2 3 SC  4  90.50  94.00  85.00  83.50  89.14  6890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814074 ARNAB  KARMAKAR Male No  4  1 4 OBC-B  7  90.00  99.00  89.00  85.50  88.71  6923.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364251 AISHWARJA PRIYA DAS Female No  5  2 5 OBC-B  6  89.75  78.00  90.00  90.83  91.57  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186510 TURJA  DEY SARKAR Male No  6 6 UR  5  89.50  95.00  92.00  79.00  87.86  6773.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237819 BINITA ROY KARJEE Female No  7  3 7 SC  10  89.25  83.00  97.00  85.17  94.14  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607885 HIRAK JYOTI BARMAN Male No  8  4 8 SC  4  88.50  92.00  88.00  82.17  88.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261567 SHANKAR  BARMAN Male No  9  5 9 SC  9  88.50  90.00  88.00  82.83  90.43  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138773 SUDIP CHANDRA PAUL Male No  10  3 10 OBC-B  7  88.25  88.00  82.00  85.17  88.86  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330428 ABHRADEEP  DAS Male No  11  6 11 SC  8  88.25  80.00  96.00  86.00  92.86  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002269351 SNIGDHA  MAJUMDER Female No  12 12 UR  9  87.75  96.00  87.00  81.50  89.29  6996.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578523 HILLOL  CHAKRABORTY Male No  13 13 UR  5  87.75  80.00  97.00  80.50  94.86  6881.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745046 SUMAIYA  SABNAM Female No  14  1 14 OBC-A  3  87.00  86.00  84.00  84.83  80.29  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136443 SOUVIK  ROY Male No  15  7 15 SC  16  86.75  82.00  91.00  84.17  89.71  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006590 SUSMITA  SAHA Female No  16 16 UR  5  86.75  82.00  85.00  85.83  85.14  7115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654679 SMRITI  ROY Female No  17  8 17 SC  4  86.25  80.00  90.00  80.50  75.57  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847408 ATMIYA  KHATUN Female No  18 18 UR  9  86.25  76.00  90.00  79.83  85.00  6389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322010 DIPANKAR  DAS Male No  19  9 19 SC  2  85.25  91.00  86.00  78.50  78.71  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503850 UDITA  GUHA Female No  20 20 UR  8  85.25  78.00  90.00  85.00  87.60  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221021 TAPADIPTA  DEBNATH Male No  21  4 21 OBC-B  7  85.00  86.00  90.00  80.83  69.29  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852441 PRIYADARSHINI  CHANDA Female No  22 22 UR  12  84.75  88.00  91.00  77.33  90.43  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001782006 PRITAM  BARMAN Male No  23  10 23 SC  2  84.75  82.00  91.00  81.00  81.43  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421701 CHHOHAYEB  ALAM Male No  24 24 UR  7  84.75  70.00  92.00  78.00  91.14  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142584 PALI  BAGCHI Female No  25 25 UR  3  84.75  64.00  97.00  83.17  85.71  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313086 SWARNADIP  KARMAKAR Male No  26  5 26 OBC-B  3  84.50  95.00  91.00  75.83  78.86  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423030 OINDRILA  ROY Female No  27  11 27 SC  7  84.50  73.00  91.00  80.17  89.57  6216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219846 SAHANUR  MIAH Male No  28  2 28 OBC-A  9  84.25  81.00  90.00  78.83  61.57  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251860 SANDIP  SARKAR Male No  29  12 29 SC  6  84.00  84.00  80.00  81.80  88.86  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389154 PUSHKAR  DEBNATH Male No  30  6 30 OBC-B  8  84.00  70.00  92.00  80.83  89.43  6416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577109 ARPITA  BARMAN Female No  31  13 31 SC  11  84.00  55.00  91.00  81.50  76.71  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216068 AYAN KUMAR NATH Male No  32  7 32 OBC-B  8  83.75  80.00  88.00  78.33  85.00  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902302 PRANTIK  GHOSH Male No  33  8 33 OBC-B  4  83.75  75.00  94.00  82.83  81.86  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002038235 SARMIM  HASAN Male No  34  3 34 OBC-A  11  83.75  74.00  87.00  79.17  82.71  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113432 ROHIT  HOSSAIN Male No  35  4 35 OBC-A  5  83.50  85.00  80.00  78.83  63.00  6197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543837 SAMRIDHA  BARMABN Male No  36 36 UR  6  83.50  72.00  88.00  78.33  75.86  7510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064137 PRARTHANA  ROY Female No  37  14 37 SC  7  83.25  66.00  95.00  77.17  84.57  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135729 PARAMITA  GHOSH Female No  38  9 38 OBC-B  4  83.00  63.00  88.00  79.00  86.29  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619047 BIJALI  PARVIN Female No  39  5 39 OBC-A  9  82.75  75.00  90.00  77.83  68.86  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313582 MOUSUMI  BARMAN Female No  40  15 40 SC  6  82.75  70.00  91.00  71.67  85.29  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363613 SOUMINI  BHOWMIK Female No  41 41 UR  6  82.50  70.00  95.00  72.33  90.57  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284833 SASHTI  MODAK Male No  42  10 42 OBC-B  6  82.00  70.00  85.00  76.17  80.43  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799288 KRISHNENDU  DAS Male No  43  16 43 SC  1  81.75  76.00  95.00  78.00  89.38  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784010 SIBAJIT  SARKAR Male No  44 44 UR  11  81.75  71.00  86.00  78.00  89.57  6955.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000530793 BIKRAM  DAS Male No  45  17 45 SC  15  81.75  70.00  94.00  77.33  87.14  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413804 ABDUL TAMIM IKBAL Male No  46  6 46 OBC-A  7  81.25  86.00  82.00  74.83  92.14  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914116 JIBAN  BARMAN Male No  47  18 47 SC  12  81.00  72.00  85.00  77.00  88.29  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697072 NANDINI  GHOSH Female No  48 48 UR  7  80.75  82.00  90.00  73.33  92.57  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649852 SATYAM  MAHATO Male No  49  19 49 SC  6  80.50  64.00  93.00  79.00  89.83  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464847 MEGHA  SARKAR Female No  50  20 50 SC  6  80.50  53.00  86.00  75.83  82.00  6176.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753582 MAYANKA  ROY Male No  51  21 51 SC  4  80.00  80.00  88.00  70.17  89.50  6924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484386 SOMNATH ROY SARKAR Male No  52  22 52 SC  11  79.75  70.00  81.00  76.17  91.88  6991.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098014 LOKESH CHANDRA NATH Male No  53  11 53 OBC-B  11  79.75  65.00  82.00  74.50  87.00  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448010 JUHI  PARVIN Female No  54  7 54 OBC-A  12  79.50  73.00  85.00  77.50  72.29  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176648 MANORANJAN  SEN Male No  55 55 UR  9  79.50  71.00  86.00  76.00  80.29  7033.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000301385 DIPAYAN  GHOSH Male No  56  12 56 OBC-B  3  79.50  66.00  84.00  76.67  75.00  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182851 PRALAY  JHA Male No  57 57 UR  9  79.25  70.00  81.00  77.17  94.86  6976.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385537 ARGHADEEP  GHOSH Male No  58  13 58 OBC-B  11  79.25  62.00  88.00  75.83  79.29  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412344 DEBANJOY  BAG Male No  59 59 UR  20  79.25  62.00  85.00  76.00  89.57  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392060 SWEETY KUMARI YADAV Female No  60  14 60 OBC-B  15  78.50  74.00  90.00  72.33  76.50  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000940302 SHUBHOPRIYO  DAS Male No  61 61 UR  5  78.50  50.00  87.00  74.17  84.14  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437775 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  62  15 62 OBC-B  9  78.25  75.00  82.00  74.33  93.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802671 BABITA  ROY Female No  63  23 63 SC  6  78.25  70.00  80.00  74.17  82.29  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239882 BRAHMA JYOTI DAS Male No  64  24 64 SC  9  78.25  58.00  90.00  77.17  81.43  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344654 SHRISTITA  KARMAKAR Female No  65 65 UR  6  78.00  58.00  88.00  74.17  79.86  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001664572 ASHRAFIN  NAHAR Female No  66 66 UR  16  78.00  56.00  84.00  73.17  67.14  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001760357 SARIT  DAS Male No  67 67 UR  12  77.75  85.00  71.00  76.80  90.50  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814670 RAJBI  AHMED Female No  68  8 68 OBC-A  5  77.75  74.00  70.00  75.33  73.14  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805030 SOUNAK  NATH Male No  69 69 UR  12  77.75  67.00  84.00  74.83  79.43  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422041 HALIMA  KHATUN Female No  70  9 70 OBC-A  5  77.75  63.00  70.00  76.50  81.29  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680894 SARIF  HOQUE Male No  71 71 UR  17  77.75  62.00  90.00  71.50  81.43  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152899 DEEPJYOTI  KARJEE Male No  72  25 72 SC  5  77.50  80.00  90.00  73.50  64.29  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799045 ASSEK MOSTAFA 

RAHAMAN

Male No  73 73 UR  12  77.00  72.00  75.00  75.83  60.43  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775055 TANURIMA  ROY Female No  74 74 UR  3  77.00  62.00  94.00  72.17  85.43  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985658 PRIYAJIT  DAS Male No  75  26 75 SC  25  77.00  58.00  87.00  72.67  65.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377576 SAYANDWIP  DAS Male No  76 76 UR  17  76.75  58.00  91.00  74.33  76.43  6335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002147617 SUBHOJIT  SAHA Male No  77 77 UR  5  76.25  71.00  81.00  73.83  84.29  6359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283896 ADITYA  KAR Male No  78  16 78 OBC-B  8  76.25  63.00  78.00  74.17  73.71  6264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890238 RASIK HOQUE KHANDAKAR Male No  79 79 UR  12  75.75  64.00  76.00  75.33  82.00  6394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455747 ARITRA  SAHA Male No  80 80 UR  4  74.50  66.00  83.00  68.67  71.00  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348012 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  81  27 81 SC  9  74.25  60.00  87.00  69.83  85.86  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144600 SHUBHAM  ADHIKARY Male No  82  28 82 SC  7  74.00  63.00  75.00  68.00  76.43  6311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816890 KUSHOL  ROY Male No  83  29 83 SC  3  73.25  66.00  75.00  69.00  87.00  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365624 ARIJIT  PANDIT Male No  84  17 84 OBC-B  11  72.50  64.00  73.00  70.17  66.00  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895786 RUPA  BASU Female No  85 85 UR  10  72.50  48.00  68.00  65.33  62.00  6219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199913 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  86 86 UR  1  72.00  62.00  96.00  66.83  82.29  7038.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006693 SOUMYADIP  KAR Male No  87 87 UR  8  71.75  68.00  78.00  65.33  70.00  7170.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001826219 RATNADEEP  BASAK Male No  88  18 88 OBC-B  3  71.75  54.00  91.00  66.50  59.43  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407881 IRFAN  AHMED Male No  89  10 89 OBC-A  19  71.50  48.00  71.00  70.17  76.13  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995125 RISHITA  PARVEJ Female No  90 90 UR  5  71.25  51.00  82.00  67.33  82.00  6267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139558 DEBALINA  DHAR Female No  91 91 UR  22  70.75  48.00  80.00  70.00  62.43  6881.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920093 MEHEDI  ALOM Male No  92  11 92 OBC-A  4  70.75  44.00  76.00  66.00  67.14  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636145 SHANKHADIP  BHOWAL Male No  93  19 93 OBC-B  5  70.50  44.00  94.00  65.83  74.29  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691969 ARPAN KUMAR SARKAR Male No  94 94 UR  23  70.25  50.00  93.00  64.00  79.00  6868.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403287 RABINDRA  KARMAKAR Male No  95  20 95 OBC-B  17  69.75  61.00  68.00  67.17  71.43  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195794 KESHAB  JHA Male No  96 96 UR  3  69.50  63.00  76.00  67.80  86.50  6121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842731 SUJAY  BARMAN Male No  97  30 97 SC  10  69.00  68.00  70.00  66.83  70.57  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379467 ABHINABA  DAS Male No  98  31 98 SC  14  69.00  45.00  84.00  64.17  79.29  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002432086 SHIBU  BARMAN Male No  99  32 99 SC  16  68.75  55.00  81.00  64.67  86.71  7224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469231 ANINDITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  100 100 UR  7  68.25  50.00  81.00  63.83  79.86  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381316 BIDIPTA  BHOWMIK Female No  101  21 101 OBC-B  13  68.25  44.00  77.00  64.50  54.71  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962639 ARYAN  BALMIKI Male No  102  33 102 SC  8  68.00  48.00  79.00  66.60  68.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001669928 JAY  BARMAN Male No  103  34 103 SC  9  67.75  68.00  63.00  67.17  70.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006783 PRIYANKA  SARKAR Female No  104 104 UR  5  67.75  65.00  80.00  64.20  51.43  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671881 DEEP  SINGHA Male No  105 105 UR  8  67.50  51.00  95.00  63.80  85.00  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820590 MALABIKA  SAHA Female No  106 106 UR  18  67.50  45.00  84.00  62.67  92.33  6815.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045907 SANTOSH  BARMAN Male No  107  35 107 SC  5  67.25  70.00  66.00  64.60  81.71  7142.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678568 SUBHAMAY  BARMAN Male No  108  36 108 SC  15  67.25  53.00  77.00  62.00  85.14  7538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433423 ARINDAM  RAY Male No  109  37 109 SC  11  67.25  44.00  84.00  66.50  55.71  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000906422 APURBA  BARMAN Male No  110  38 110 SC  1  67.00  70.00  60.00  62.83  42.71  6874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001226493 AMZAD  MIAH Male No  111 111 UR  13  67.00  66.00  70.00  62.67  60.00  6399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860796 BELLAL  MIAH Male No  112 112 UR  24  66.75  51.00  80.00  63.83  59.29  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296726 SITAVA  ROY Male No  113 113 UR  23  66.75  51.00  79.00  64.20  76.33  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723127 SHIBAM  SARKAR Male No  114  39 114 SC  6  66.50  44.00  85.00  61.83  88.88  7015.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106706 SOURAV  DAS Male No  115  40 115 SC  9  66.25  60.00  70.00  63.17  71.71  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001664378 BRISHIKA  SINGH Female No  116  41 116 SC  6  65.75  45.00  73.00  62.80  76.00  6887.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130912 BISHAKHA  DAS Female No  117  42 117 SC  4  64.75  62.00  63.00  60.17  76.57  6943.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953767 ANICHUR  HOQUE Male No  118  12 118 OBC-A  8  64.75  54.00  63.00  64.00  61.43  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751018 PAPRI  BARMA Female No  119  43 119 SC  13  64.50  46.00  71.00  62.00  69.20  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786620 SUMAN  DEBNATH Male No  120  22 120 OBC-B  17  64.00  50.00  76.00  61.50  73.14  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001779838 ADITI  DATTA Female No  121 121 UR  7  63.50  44.00  85.00  59.50  80.86  7109.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404533 SABBIR  HOSSAIN Male No  122  13 122 OBC-A  8  63.25  47.00  70.00  59.83  82.57  7382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588271 MRINMOY  CHANDA Male No  123 123 UR  15  62.75  48.00  63.00  59.67  77.17  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361268 RAJDEEP  DAS Male No  124  44 124 SC  10  62.25  50.00  63.00  61.67  58.00  6834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620256 SOURAV  BARMAN Male No  125  45 125 SC  6  61.50  44.00  77.00  57.67  80.43  7192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941235 HAYAT  ISLAM Male No  126  14 126 OBC-A  3  61.00  45.00  71.00  57.50  93.00  7120.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358188 SWAYANTIKA  BARMAN Female No  127  46 127 SC  2  60.50  60.00  71.00  57.33  88.29  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612676 SWAPNADIP  KARMAKAR Male No  128 128 UR  7  59.75  44.00  66.00  58.33  66.86  6295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263434 SUMAN  MODAK Male No  129  23 129 OBC-B  8  59.25  46.00  62.00  56.17  68.43  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810413 RADHA  BARMAN Female No  130  47 130 SC  7  59.00  54.00  63.00  56.67  72.83  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426673 RAKESH  MANDAL Male No  131  48 131 SC  4  59.00  51.00  44.00  59.50  50.14  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001923120 DWIPSAGAR  BASUNIA Male No  132  49 132 SC  6  58.50  56.00  74.00  57.00  67.57  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897682 RISHIKESH  PAUL Male No  133  24 133 OBC-B  9  58.50  45.00  69.00  56.80  74.29  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057292 DEEP  ROY Male No  134  50 134 SC  7  58.25  60.00  46.00  57.67  50.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197264 SHABHAN  DAS Male No  135  51 135 SC  19  58.00  36.00  82.00  55.40  72.00  7343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823269 PARIMAL  BARMAN Male No  136 136 UR  7  57.25  44.00  58.00  55.80  84.43  7059.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138617 KOUSHIK SIL SARMA Male No  137 137 UR  5  56.50  44.00  64.00  54.67  57.14  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357985 ARJUN  DAS Male No  138  52 138 SC  4  56.00  52.00  70.00  53.80  70.43  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047379 RAKESH  BARMAN Male No  139  53 139 SC  4  53.75  44.00  58.00  53.40  75.29  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254679 KIMAN  ROY Male No  140  54 140 SC  3  53.50  44.00  46.00  52.00  82.43  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751887 PRITI  BARMAN Female No  141  55 141 SC  10  52.25  39.00  60.00  52.17  56.78  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001745046 SUMAIYA  SABNAM Female No  14  1 1 OBC-A  3  87.00  86.00  84.00  84.83  80.29  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219846 SAHANUR  MIAH Male No  28  2 2 OBC-A  9  84.25  81.00  90.00  78.83  61.57  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038235 SARMIM  HASAN Male No  34  3 3 OBC-A  11  83.75  74.00  87.00  79.17  82.71  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113432 ROHIT  HOSSAIN Male No  35  4 4 OBC-A  5  83.50  85.00  80.00  78.83  63.00  6197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619047 BIJALI  PARVIN Female No  39  5 5 OBC-A  9  82.75  75.00  90.00  77.83  68.86  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413804 ABDUL TAMIM IKBAL Male No  46  6 6 OBC-A  7  81.25  86.00  82.00  74.83  92.14  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448010 JUHI  PARVIN Female No  54  7 7 OBC-A  12  79.50  73.00  85.00  77.50  72.29  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814670 RAJBI  AHMED Female No  68  8 8 OBC-A  5  77.75  74.00  70.00  75.33  73.14  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422041 HALIMA  KHATUN Female No  70  9 9 OBC-A  5  77.75  63.00  70.00  76.50  81.29  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407881 IRFAN  AHMED Male No  89  10 10 OBC-A  19  71.50  48.00  71.00  70.17  76.13  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920093 MEHEDI  ALOM Male No  92  11 11 OBC-A  4  70.75  44.00  76.00  66.00  67.14  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001953767 ANICHUR  HOQUE Male No  118  12 12 OBC-A  8  64.75  54.00  63.00  64.00  61.43  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404533 SABBIR  HOSSAIN Male No  122  13 13 OBC-A  8  63.25  47.00  70.00  59.83  82.57  7382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941235 HAYAT  ISLAM Male No  126  14 14 OBC-A  3  61.00  45.00  71.00  57.50  93.00  7120.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000814074 ARNAB  KARMAKAR Male No  4  1 1 OBC-B  7  90.00  99.00  89.00  85.50  88.71  6923.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364251 AISHWARJA PRIYA DAS Female No  5  2 2 OBC-B  6  89.75  78.00  90.00  90.83  91.57  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138773 SUDIP CHANDRA PAUL Male No  10  3 3 OBC-B  7  88.25  88.00  82.00  85.17  88.86  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221021 TAPADIPTA  DEBNATH Male No  21  4 4 OBC-B  7  85.00  86.00  90.00  80.83  69.29  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313086 SWARNADIP  KARMAKAR Male No  26  5 5 OBC-B  3  84.50  95.00  91.00  75.83  78.86  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389154 PUSHKAR  DEBNATH Male No  30  6 6 OBC-B  8  84.00  70.00  92.00  80.83  89.43  6416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216068 AYAN KUMAR NATH Male No  32  7 7 OBC-B  8  83.75  80.00  88.00  78.33  85.00  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902302 PRANTIK  GHOSH Male No  33  8 8 OBC-B  4  83.75  75.00  94.00  82.83  81.86  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135729 PARAMITA  GHOSH Female No  38  9 9 OBC-B  4  83.00  63.00  88.00  79.00  86.29  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284833 SASHTI  MODAK Male No  42  10 10 OBC-B  6  82.00  70.00  85.00  76.17  80.43  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098014 LOKESH CHANDRA NATH Male No  53  11 11 OBC-B  11  79.75  65.00  82.00  74.50  87.00  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000301385 DIPAYAN  GHOSH Male No  56  12 12 OBC-B  3  79.50  66.00  84.00  76.67  75.00  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385537 ARGHADEEP  GHOSH Male No  58  13 13 OBC-B  11  79.25  62.00  88.00  75.83  79.29  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392060 SWEETY KUMARI YADAV Female No  60  14 14 OBC-B  15  78.50  74.00  90.00  72.33  76.50  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437775 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  62  15 15 OBC-B  9  78.25  75.00  82.00  74.33  93.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283896 ADITYA  KAR Male No  78  16 16 OBC-B  8  76.25  63.00  78.00  74.17  73.71  6264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365624 ARIJIT  PANDIT Male No  84  17 17 OBC-B  11  72.50  64.00  73.00  70.17  66.00  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001826219 RATNADEEP  BASAK Male No  88  18 18 OBC-B  3  71.75  54.00  91.00  66.50  59.43  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636145 SHANKHADIP  BHOWAL Male No  93  19 19 OBC-B  5  70.50  44.00  94.00  65.83  74.29  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403287 RABINDRA  KARMAKAR Male No  95  20 20 OBC-B  17  69.75  61.00  68.00  67.17  71.43  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381316 BIDIPTA  BHOWMIK Female No  101  21 21 OBC-B  13  68.25  44.00  77.00  64.50  54.71  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786620 SUMAN  DEBNATH Male No  120  22 22 OBC-B  17  64.00  50.00  76.00  61.50  73.14  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002263434 SUMAN  MODAK Male No  129  23 23 OBC-B  8  59.25  46.00  62.00  56.17  68.43  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897682 RISHIKESH  PAUL Male No  133  24 24 OBC-B  9  58.50  45.00  69.00  56.80  74.29  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001657500 DABOSHSMITA  MANDAL Female No  1  1 1 SC  8  94.75  88.00  98.00  89.83  94.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521720 BHASKAR  BARMAN Male No  3  2 2 SC  4  90.50  94.00  85.00  83.50  89.14  6890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237819 BINITA ROY KARJEE Female No  7  3 3 SC  10  89.25  83.00  97.00  85.17  94.14  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607885 HIRAK JYOTI BARMAN Male No  8  4 4 SC  4  88.50  92.00  88.00  82.17  88.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261567 SHANKAR  BARMAN Male No  9  5 5 SC  9  88.50  90.00  88.00  82.83  90.43  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330428 ABHRADEEP  DAS Male No  11  6 6 SC  8  88.25  80.00  96.00  86.00  92.86  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136443 SOUVIK  ROY Male No  15  7 7 SC  16  86.75  82.00  91.00  84.17  89.71  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654679 SMRITI  ROY Female No  17  8 8 SC  4  86.25  80.00  90.00  80.50  75.57  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322010 DIPANKAR  DAS Male No  19  9 9 SC  2  85.25  91.00  86.00  78.50  78.71  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782006 PRITAM  BARMAN Male No  23  10 10 SC  2  84.75  82.00  91.00  81.00  81.43  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423030 OINDRILA  ROY Female No  27  11 11 SC  7  84.50  73.00  91.00  80.17  89.57  6216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000251860 SANDIP  SARKAR Male No  29  12 12 SC  6  84.00  84.00  80.00  81.80  88.86  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577109 ARPITA  BARMAN Female No  31  13 13 SC  11  84.00  55.00  91.00  81.50  76.71  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064137 PRARTHANA  ROY Female No  37  14 14 SC  7  83.25  66.00  95.00  77.17  84.57  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313582 MOUSUMI  BARMAN Female No  40  15 15 SC  6  82.75  70.00  91.00  71.67  85.29  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799288 KRISHNENDU  DAS Male No  43  16 16 SC  1  81.75  76.00  95.00  78.00  89.38  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530793 BIKRAM  DAS Male No  45  17 17 SC  15  81.75  70.00  94.00  77.33  87.14  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914116 JIBAN  BARMAN Male No  47  18 18 SC  12  81.00  72.00  85.00  77.00  88.29  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649852 SATYAM  MAHATO Male No  49  19 19 SC  6  80.50  64.00  93.00  79.00  89.83  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464847 MEGHA  SARKAR Female No  50  20 20 SC  6  80.50  53.00  86.00  75.83  82.00  6176.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753582 MAYANKA  ROY Male No  51  21 21 SC  4  80.00  80.00  88.00  70.17  89.50  6924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484386 SOMNATH ROY SARKAR Male No  52  22 22 SC  11  79.75  70.00  81.00  76.17  91.88  6991.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000802671 BABITA  ROY Female No  63  23 23 SC  6  78.25  70.00  80.00  74.17  82.29  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239882 BRAHMA JYOTI DAS Male No  64  24 24 SC  9  78.25  58.00  90.00  77.17  81.43  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152899 DEEPJYOTI  KARJEE Male No  72  25 25 SC  5  77.50  80.00  90.00  73.50  64.29  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985658 PRIYAJIT  DAS Male No  75  26 26 SC  25  77.00  58.00  87.00  72.67  65.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348012 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  81  27 27 SC  9  74.25  60.00  87.00  69.83  85.86  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144600 SHUBHAM  ADHIKARY Male No  82  28 28 SC  7  74.00  63.00  75.00  68.00  76.43  6311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816890 KUSHOL  ROY Male No  83  29 29 SC  3  73.25  66.00  75.00  69.00  87.00  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842731 SUJAY  BARMAN Male No  97  30 30 SC  10  69.00  68.00  70.00  66.83  70.57  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379467 ABHINABA  DAS Male No  98  31 31 SC  14  69.00  45.00  84.00  64.17  79.29  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432086 SHIBU  BARMAN Male No  99  32 32 SC  16  68.75  55.00  81.00  64.67  86.71  7224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962639 ARYAN  BALMIKI Male No  102  33 33 SC  8  68.00  48.00  79.00  66.60  68.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001669928 JAY  BARMAN Male No  103  34 34 SC  9  67.75  68.00  63.00  67.17  70.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045907 SANTOSH  BARMAN Male No  107  35 35 SC  5  67.25  70.00  66.00  64.60  81.71  7142.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678568 SUBHAMAY  BARMAN Male No  108  36 36 SC  15  67.25  53.00  77.00  62.00  85.14  7538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433423 ARINDAM  RAY Male No  109  37 37 SC  11  67.25  44.00  84.00  66.50  55.71  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906422 APURBA  BARMAN Male No  110  38 38 SC  1  67.00  70.00  60.00  62.83  42.71  6874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723127 SHIBAM  SARKAR Male No  114  39 39 SC  6  66.50  44.00  85.00  61.83  88.88  7015.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106706 SOURAV  DAS Male No  115  40 40 SC  9  66.25  60.00  70.00  63.17  71.71  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001664378 BRISHIKA  SINGH Female No  116  41 41 SC  6  65.75  45.00  73.00  62.80  76.00  6887.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130912 BISHAKHA  DAS Female No  117  42 42 SC  4  64.75  62.00  63.00  60.17  76.57  6943.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751018 PAPRI  BARMA Female No  119  43 43 SC  13  64.50  46.00  71.00  62.00  69.20  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361268 RAJDEEP  DAS Male No  124  44 44 SC  10  62.25  50.00  63.00  61.67  58.00  6834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001620256 SOURAV  BARMAN Male No  125  45 45 SC  6  61.50  44.00  77.00  57.67  80.43  7192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358188 SWAYANTIKA  BARMAN Female No  127  46 46 SC  2  60.50  60.00  71.00  57.33  88.29  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810413 RADHA  BARMAN Female No  130  47 47 SC  7  59.00  54.00  63.00  56.67  72.83  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426673 RAKESH  MANDAL Male No  131  48 48 SC  4  59.00  51.00  44.00  59.50  50.14  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923120 DWIPSAGAR  BASUNIA Male No  132  49 49 SC  6  58.50  56.00  74.00  57.00  67.57  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057292 DEEP  ROY Male No  134  50 50 SC  7  58.25  60.00  46.00  57.67  50.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197264 SHABHAN  DAS Male No  135  51 51 SC  19  58.00  36.00  82.00  55.40  72.00  7343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357985 ARJUN  DAS Male No  138  52 52 SC  4  56.00  52.00  70.00  53.80  70.43  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047379 RAKESH  BARMAN Male No  139  53 53 SC  4  53.75  44.00  58.00  53.40  75.29  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254679 KIMAN  ROY Male No  140  54 54 SC  3  53.50  44.00  46.00  52.00  82.43  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751887 PRITI  BARMAN Female No  141  55 55 SC  10  52.25  39.00  60.00  52.17  56.78  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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